

PROPELLER LOGBOOK

PROPELLER MODEL PHC-J3YF-IRF/F7392-1

PROPELLER S/N FB8048B

LOGBOOK #___





PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORD

Position FRONT	PITCH RANGE
Propeller Model PHC-J3YF-IRF/F 739-1	High/Feather
Propeller S/N F 8049 R	Start Lock
Blade Design	Low
Blade S/N's No. 1 <u>L 2 8 4 6 9</u> No. 2 <u>L 2 8 4 7 1</u> No. 3 <u>L 2 8 4 7 2</u> No. 4 No. 5	Aircraft Manufacturer CIRRUS Aircraft Model SRZO S/N
No. 6	Registration N 855CD
Spinner Assembly Part No	

Date	Propeller TSN TSO	A/C Hrs	Description of a Service Docume	all operations pertaining to Airworthiness Directives, ents, Overhaul, Major or Minor Repair, and Inspections.
1	DBA RAM P.O. BOX	1499	ATION, INC. CH SC 29598	DATE
	GOVERNO	R MODEL C	200D3R/T23 AFTER OVER	REG # N855CD . A/C TIME 229.0 . HC-J3YF-1RF/F739-1 S/N FP8048B AND PROPELLER RHAUL BY H &H PROPELLER SERVICE UNDER AS PER FAR 91, I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLER AS PER FAR 91, I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLER AS PER FAR 91, I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLER
	HAS BEEN TO BE IN A	INSPECTED IR WORTHY	O IN ACCORDANCE WITH CONDITION. DETAILS AND 12-17959.	ARE ON FILE AT RAMP 66 MAINTENANCE SHOP
	LEWIS E RI A&P 40568	CHAICES	Zulrand	

		9
DOUGLAS DUNCAN AVIA	ATION LLC 100 TOWER DR, HGR 6 GREENVILLE, SC 29607 CIPPUS WO# 5916 REF# 5916 AC TT 256.7	
LOG ID# 9322 13-Decen	ATION LLC 100 TOWER DR, HGR 6 GREENVILLE, SC 29607 MO# 5916 REF# 5916 AC TT 256.7 HOBBS 350.8	
FHM 256.7 TSN 256.7	CIRRUS SR20 AC 11 256.7 HOBBS 350.8	Pa 1 / 4
PROPELLED		Pg 1 / 1
*COMPLETED AND	CTION IAW FAR 91.409, FAR 43 APPENDIX D, AND CIRRUS SR20 MM 5-00 OUGH CURRENT ATP REVISION 12/09/2013. NEXT ANNUAL INSPECTION DUE	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
I CERTIEV THAT THE	CTION IAW FAR 91.409, FAR 43 APPENDIX D, AND CIRRUS SR20 MM 5-00 COURT OF THE PROPERTY OF T	ALL AD'S
TNSPECTION AND THIS AIRC	CRAFT, ENGINE OR PROPELLED WAS	L DEC 2014.
WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AVI	RMINED TO BE IN AIRWOFELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WIT OMPONENT, PROPELLER OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED IN TIATION AGENCY REGULATIONS AND IS HEREBY APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SEE	TN ACCORDANGE
- Ocasia ()	PERFORMED.	SERVICE WITH
DOUGLAS DUNCAN A&P.	D/IA 3384163 12-/3-/3 DATE	
DOUGLAS DUNCAN A&P,	P/IA 3384163 DATE	
DOUGLAS DUNCAN	AVIATION LLC 100 TOWER DR, HGR 6 GREENVILLE, SC 29607	
N855CD S/N 1801	1 CIRRUS SR20 REF# 6097 AC 11 328.8 HOBBS 445.6	
FHM 328.8 TSN 3	328.8 TSO 328.8	Pg 1 / 1
PROPELLER		and the second s
AND SB'S RESEARCHED	NSPECTION IAW FAR 91.409, FAR 43 APPENDIX D, AND CIRRUS SR20 MM THROUGH CURRENT ATP REVISION 12/12/2014. NEXT ANNUAL INSPECTION	5-00. ALL AD'S
I CERTIFY THAT THIS	ATRCPACT ENGINE OR PROPELLED HAS BEEN THE	DUE 12/2015.
The second secon	TO BE IN AIRWORTH CONDITION.	
WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGARDS TO MAINTENAN	E, COMPONENT, PROPELLER OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIN L AVIATION AGENCY REGULATIONS AND IS HEREBY APPROVED FOR RETURN NCE PERFORMED.	RED IN ACCORDANCE . TO SERVICE WITH
Dayle Dun	12-30-14	100 mg/s
	A&P/IA 3384163 DATE	regradore in the control of the cont
		Pa

ate	Propeller A/C TSN TSO Hrs		Description of all operations pertaining to Airworthiness Directives, Service Documents, Overhaul, Major or Minor Repair, and Inspections.		
			N E A I R Mansfield Airport(1B9) 265 Fruit St Mansfield, MA 02048 CRS# N40R087B N855CD Nov 2, 2015 Hobbs: 497.3 Tach: 369.5 WO# 2916 Prop		
			Completed annual inspection IAW Cirrus SR20 AMM & AMM Checklist. Serviced hub with grease. Inspected leading edge and touched up paint as necessary. Updated the airworthiness directives through Bi-weekly issue 2015-22. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.		
			Authorized Signature CHRISTOPHER MOBERG		

1. Approving Civil Aviation	n 2.			3. Form tracking Number:
Authority / Country:	2.			3. Form tracking
	AUTHO			16-1015
FAA / UNITED STATES	HURIZE	in.	CEICATE	troat/Invoice
4. Organization Name and A	ddress: Senson:	REID OF CERT	TAG	5. Work Order/Contract/Invoice
	1245 P. Propeller C.	CD RELEASE CERTION, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL	IAC	5. Work Order, 621909 Number: G21909
6. Item: 7. Description:	ddress: Sensenich Propeller Serv. 1245 Palmour Place, Suit	ice, Inc	260	Work;
Hartzell 2	1245 Palmour Place, Suit -Bladed -Scembly PHC 1245	te A Gaine : 110 Ga. 30501-6	802	11. Status/Work:
Propeller A	-Bladed PHC 13:	sity: 10. S	erial Number:	Repaired
	assembly actions	IRE/ Quantity	FP8048B	is a that the work
specified in block 11/12 viii	atic Balance. All work done in accordance with FASA Part 145	1 1	etions. This 813	0-3 certifies that is considered ready
for release to service under	EACA Date in accordance with	cordance with Hartzell Specific	to that work the c	component is con-
for release to service under	as carried out in accordance with EASA Part-145 Approval Number	ASA Part-145 and in respect	,0 ша	0-3 certifies that the work component is considered ready
	Promatt.	CASA. 143.0252		
	110pener 1SN: 341.0	Propeller TSO: Unkno)wn	mak 12
13a. Certifies the items above we	re manufactured in conformi	Propertor 12	to Service Ot	her regulation specified in Block 12
		14a. 🛛 14 CFR 43.9 Return		and a work identified in Block 11
☐ Approved design data as	nd are in condition for safe operation,	Certifies that unless otherwis	e specified in Block	12, the work identified in Block 11 coordance with Title 14, Code of at work, the items are approved
☐ Non-approved design dat	a specified in Plant 12	and described in block 12 was	accomplished in ac	at work, the items are approved
in a approved design and	a specified in Block 12.	for return to service.	Ind in respect	
			1	14c. Approval/Certificate No.:
3b. Authorized Signature:	13c. Approval/Authorization No.	4b. Authorized Signature:		S46R346N
		14th Name (Typed or Printed)	<u> </u>	14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):
d. Name (Typed or Printed):	13e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):	Daniel Landis	,	08 Dec 2016
	LICED/INSTALLE	R RESPONSIBILITIES		1000
	4 -lana does not	automatically constitute authori	ty to install the airc	raft engine/propeller/article
important to understand that the	existence of this document alone docs and the interest of the national regulation of the execution of the ex	ions of an airworthiness authorit	v different than the	girworthiness authority of the
ere the user/installer performs wor	k in accordance with the national regulation in the the user/installer ensures that his/	her airworthiness authority acco	pts aircraft engine	s)/propeller(s)/articles(s) from
montain Black 12	try specified in Block 1. try specified in Block 1. try specified in the state of	aircraft may be flown.	ords must contain :	an installation certification
in accordance with the national r	of constitute installation certification. In an egulations by the user/installer before the			
accordance with the national				NSN: 0052-00-012-9005
0120 2 (02 14)				00-012-9(11)

	OG ID# 10409 12-December-2016 WG// OF 10409	g 1 / 1
*C AN *R	OMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION IAW FAR 91.409, FAR 43 APPENDIX D, AND CIRRUS SR20 MM 3-00. ALL 7. O SB'S RESEARCHED THROUGH CURRENT ATP REVISION 12/09/2016 NEXT ANNUAL INSPECTION DUE 12/2017. O SB'S RESEARCHED THROUGH CURRENT ATP REVISION 12/09/2016 NEXT ANNUAL INSPECTION DUE 12/2017. O SB'S RESEARCHED THROUGH CURRENT ATP REVISION REINSTALLED AFTER PAINT GROUND ADJUST OPS CHECKED PROP SENT TO SENSENICH PROP FOR REPAINT REINSTALLED AFTER PAINT GROUND ADJUST	
I	OD RETIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, OR PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL PECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	
THE WIT REG	AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, COMPONENT, PROPELLER OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED IN ACCORDANCE HOURRENT FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY REGULATIONS AND IS HEREBY APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE WITH ARDS TO MAINTENANCE PERFORMED. 12.12.16 BANGLE A&P 3399769 IA DATE	
LC	DUGLAS DUNCAN AVIATION LLC 100 TOWER DR, HGR 6 GREENVILLE, SC 29607 DG ID# 10754 05-January-2018 WO# 6679 REF# 6679 AC TT 447.7 HOBBS 601.7	
	155CD S/N 1801 CIRRUS SR20 IM 447.7 TSN 447.7 TSO 447.7	Pg 1/
*co		Pg 1/
*CO AND	IM 447.7 TSN 447.7 TSO 447.7 MPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION IAW FAR 91.409. FAR 43 APPENDIX D. AND CTRRUS SR20 MM 5-00. ALL AD'S	Pg 1/
*CO AND I C INS	MPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION IAW FAR 91.409, FAR 43 APPENDIX D, AND CIRRUS SR20 MM 5-00. ALL AD'S SB'S RESEARCHED THROUGH CURRENT FAA BIWEEKLY 2017-26 NEXT ANNUAL INSPECTION DUE 01/2019. ERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, OR PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL	Pg 1/
*CO AND I CO INS	MPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION IAW FAR 91.409, FAR 43 APPENDIX D, AND CIRRUS SR20 MM 5-00. ALL AD'S SB'S RESEARCHED THROUGH CURRENT FAA BIWEEKLY 2017-26 NEXT ANNUAL INSPECTION DUE 01/2019. ERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, OR PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL PECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, COMPONENT, PROPELLER OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED IN ACCORDANCE THE CURRENT FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY REGULATIONS AND IS HEREBY APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE WITH GARDS TO MAINTENANCE PERFORMED. OUT-05-18	Pg 1/
*CO AND I CO INS	MPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION IAW FAR 91.409, FAR 43 APPENDIX D, AND CIRRUS SR20 MM 5-00. ALL AD'S SB'S RESEARCHED THROUGH CURRENT FAA BIWEEKLY 2017-26 NEXT ANNUAL INSPECTION DUE 01/2019. ERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, OR PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL PECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, COMPONENT, PROPELLER OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED IN ACCORDANCE THE CURRENT FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY REGULATIONS AND IS HEREBY APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE WITH SAND TO MAINTENANCE PERFORMED.	Pg 1/:

Plymouth Airport (KPYM) 246 South Meadow Rd Plymouth, MA 02360 CRS# N4OR087B N855CD Feb 11, 2019 Hobbs Time: 623.6 Flight Hobbs: 463.5 WO# 5516 Prop
Completed annual inspection IAW Cirrus SR20 AMM & Hartzell AMM. Serviced hub with Aero Shell 6 grease. All work done in accordance with Cirrus and Hartzell Maintenance Manuals. Updated the airworthiness directives through Bi-weekly issue 2019-02. I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Authorized Signature Michael Rearick CRS# N4OR087B

eate TSN 7	er A/C SO Hrs	Description of all operations pertaining to Service Documents, Overhaul, Major or N	o Airworthiness Directives, linor Repair, and Inspections.
	2601 Cessna La LOG ID# 21775 N855CD S/N HOBBS 651.4		Pg
	ER LOG BOOK ***		
		N OF THIS ENGINE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CIRRUS A AIRCRAFT LOG FOR AD'S COMPLIED WITH DURING T ER HUB. ALL WORK ACCOMPLISHED IN ACCORDANCE TRUCTIONS FOR CONTINUED AIRWORTHINESS. I CE CE WITH A/AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND DETERMIN	
MAINTENANCE THIS AIRCRA IN ACCORDAN RETURN TO S 20108, DATE	FT, AIRFRAME, A	IRCRAFT ENGINE, OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED ABOUT REGULATION OF THE FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTANT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS	VE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED TRATION AND IS APPROVED TO S REPAIR STATION UNDER WO#
Signed DK7	7R795J FOR DLK	AVIATION	
			7

